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St. Francis Track ’09
Isaac

Schiltz
Freshman

Parents:
Rob and Carla 

Schiltz

Christina 
Schoenrogge

Freshman

Parents:
Craig and Juicara

Schoenrogge

Brock
Zweygardt

Freshman

Parents:
Ryan and Darci 

Unger
Keith Zweygardt

Track Schedule 

Ty
Zweygardt

Freshman

Parents:
Ryan and Darci 

Unger
Keith Zweygardt

Kyle BuffingtonDevin DinkelTim Lambert

Coaches:

Friday, April 3: Hoxie Invitational, 3:p.m.
Tuesday, April 7: Dundy County Invitational, 11a.m. 
Monday, April 13: JV Goodland 9-10 Invitational, 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 14: Triplains Invitational at Colby: 10:30 a.m.
Friday, April 24: Oakley Invitational at Colby, 3p.m.
Monday, April 27: JV Atwood 9-10 Invitational, 3 p.m.
Tuesday, April 28: St. Francis Invitational, 3p.m. 
Friday, May 1: Quinter Invitational, 3p.m.
Tuesday, May 5: Oberlin Invitational 3p.m.
Wednesday, May 15:Northwest Kansas League Track 
                                  meet, Atwood 3 p.m. 
Friday, May 22: Regionals track
Friday, May 29: Saturday May 30: State Track meet

Unger
Chiropractic Clinic

120 N. Scott        785-332-2186
St. Francis

Unger
Chiropractic Clinic

120 N. Scott        785-332-2186
St. Francis

St. Francis Mini Storage
     

  785-332-3017
St. Francis

In Kansas - $33
Out-of-state - $36

Bird City Times
Kansas - $30

Out-of-state - $33
P.O. Box 1050, St. Francis, KS 67756 

785-332-3162

Send them a little bit of home, give 
them a COLLEGE SUBSCRIPTION

Knodel Funeral Home
202 S. Benton            785-332-3131

St. Francis
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